P R I O R C L A V E AUTOCLA VES
P R I O R C L A V E P R O D U C T R A N G E
CUSTOM DOUBLE DOOR
AUTOCLAVES
Where a clean room or
containment laboratory is
being installed it is often
an advantage to install

reducing cooling times to safe
load temperatures. A delayed
start can be set to protect
loads sensitive to media
volume loss.
Media Warming S
At the end of the cycle the
autoclave is kept warm to keep
sterilised media at a ‘ready to pour’
temperature. When combined with
the Delayed Start setting this can put an end
to early morning starts to melt media!
S - Standard O - Optional
P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Order Ref.
PS/MID/C40 40 Front 350dia x 420 N/A 520x610x640 660x580x560 3kW 13A 70
PS/QCS/EV100 100 Top 500dia x500 755 660x840x840 980x1400 7kW 30A 1 Phase or 147
10.5kW 15A 3Phase
PS/MID/C40 40 Front 350dia x 420 N/A 695x610x640 660x755x560 3kW 13A 75
PS/MID/H60 60 Front 350dia x 625 N/A 520x815x640 865x580x560 3kW 13A 85
PS/MVA/H60 60 Front 350dia x 625 N/A 695x815x640 865x755x560 3kW 13A 90
PS/MID/C60 60 Top 350dia x 625 850 472x620x900 670 x 1395 3kW 13A 85
PS/RSC/EH230 230 Front 580x600x*600 800 760x1025x1630 1225x960x760 21kW 30A 3 Phase 560
PS/RSV/EH230 232 Front 580x600x*600 950 900x1240x1880 1440x900 21kW 30A 3 Phase 960
PS/RSV/EH350 348 Front 580x900x*600 950 900x1540x1880 1740x900 21kW 30A 3 Phase 1060
PS/RSV/EH450 450 Front 675x900x*755 1045 1360x1685x2065 1885x1360 32.5kW 45A 3 Phase 1180
PS/RSC/EH285 285 Front 580x760x*600 800 760x1155x1630 1355x960 x760 21kW 30A 3 Phase 600
PS/RSC/EH350 350 Front 580x900x*600 800 760x1325x1630 1525x960 x760 21kW 30A 3 Phase 640
PS/RSC/EH450 450 Front 675x900x*755 800 855x1325x1785 1525x1055 x760 32.5kW 45A 3 Phase 770
PS/RSC/EH700 700 Front 675x1360x*755 800 855x1780x1785 1990x1055 x760 42kW 60A 3 Phase 950
PS/MVA/C60 60 Top 350dia x 625 850 472x790x900 875 x 1395 3kW 13A 90
PS/QVA/EV100 100 Top 500dia x500 755 960x840x840 980x1400 10.5kW 15A 3Phase 157
PS/QVA/EV150 150 Top 500dia x720 935 960x840x1020 980x1640 10.5kW 15A 3Phase 175
PS/QCS/EV150 150 Top 500dia x720 935 660x840x1020 980x1640 7kW 30A 1 Phase or 165
10.5kW 15A 3Phase
PS/QCS/EH100 100 Front 500dia x535 860 740x905x1535 965x935x625 7kW 30A 1 Phase or 190
7kW 15A 3Phase
PS/QCS/EH150 150 Front 500dia x740 860 740x1135x1535 1325x935x625 7kW 30A 1 Phase or 208
10.5kW 15A 3Phase
PS/QCS/EH200 200 Front 500dia x1025 860 740x1385x1535 1565x935x625 7kW 30A 1 Phase or 236
10.5kW 15A 3Phase
PS/RSV/EH700 700 Front 675x1360x*755 1045 1360x1690x2065 1890x1360 42kW 60A 3 Phase 1360
*(Steam heated models have an extra 45mm working height). Weight and some sizes may vary dependant on specific options fitted
Installation dimensions
To allow room for autoclave doors
to open and for connection to
services, please note the following
dimensions
# Outside dimensions given DO NOT include easily removable items such as door handles and outlet pipes that could be moved or
removed for transport.
The outside dimensions represent the maximum size of the machines without radical alteration. For information when assessing
whether further work is required to get an Autoclave into position the following dimensions should be considered:
Pipes protruding at the back – up to 65mm; Water fill tank on RSC and front loading models at back – 140mm; RSC door handles
(overlap at side) – 70mm.
Care should be taken when certain other options are fitted such as exhaust filters, condensers, vacuum fill tanks on
C40 and C60 models.
PS/Q63/EH320 320 Front 630dia x1025 725 760x1310x1525 1480x990x760 18kW 30A 3Phase 300
Top Loaders Front Loaders
Plan ViewSide View
b
a